
  FORM 604-3 

  March 7, 2025 

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION 

REGISTRATION FORM    2025/2026 
 

For students who attend St. Jerome’s School 
 

Parents/Guardians of students who wish to request transportation services for the 2025/2026 school year (September 2, 
2025 to June 25, 2026) must complete the following registration form and submit it to St. Jerome’s School, 4820 46 St, 
Vermilion, AB, T9X 1G2.     
 
REGISTRATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED TO CONFIRM A SEAT ON THE BUS. 
 PLEASE RETURN THE BUS FORM BY August 8, 2025.   
 

STUDENT (PASSENGER) INFORMATION 

SURNAME FIRST NAME GRADE 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

   

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION 

 NAME HOME PHONE NO. WORK PHONE NO. 

1.    

2.    

   

ADDRESS INFORMATION 

PICK-UP ADDRESS DROP-OFF ADDRESS 

  

 

Office Use Only 

 

Registration:   

    _________ Date Received 

    _________ Approved 
 

 


